
2024 International Baccalaureate Examination Schedule

Schedule is tentative and subject to change - Locations and times TBD


Date Subject & Level Paper Session Duration

Wed, May 1 Mathematics A&A SL Paper 1 Afternoon 1h 30m

Thu, May 2 Mathematics A&A SL Paper 2 Morning 1h 30 m

Thu, May 2 ESS SL Paper 1 Afternoon 1h

Mon, May 6 ESS SL Paper 2 Morning 2h

Mon, May 6 German ab initio SL Paper 1 Afternoon 1h

Mon, May 6 German ab initio SL Paper 2 (Reading) Afternoon 1h

Tue, May 7 German ab initio SL Paper 2 (Listening) Morning 45m

Tue, May 7 History HL Paper 1 Afternoon 1h

Tue, May 7 History HL Paper 2 Afternoon 1h 30 m

Wed, May 8 History HL Paper 3 Morning 2h 30m

Wed, May 8 Chemistry SL Paper 1 Afternoon 45m

Wed, May 8 Chemistry SL Paper 3 Afternoon 1h

Thu, May 9 Chemistry SL Paper 2 Morning 1h 15m

Thu, May 9 English A Literature HL Paper 1 Afternoon 2h 15m

Fri, May 10 English A Literature HL Paper 2 Morning 1h 45m

Mon, May 13 Biology HL Paper 1 Afternoon 1h

Mon, May 13 Biology HL Paper 3 Afternoon 1h 15m

Tue, May 14 Biology HL Paper 2 Morning 2h 15m

Thu, May 16 French B SL Paper 1 Afternoon 1h 15m

Thu, May 16 French B SL Paper 2 (Reading) Afternoon 1h

Thu, May 16 French A Literature SL Paper 1 Afternoon 1h 15m

Fri, May 17 French B SL Paper 2 (Listening) Morning 45m

Fri, May 17 French A Literature SL Paper 2 Morning 1h 45m


